
BRYAN ADAMS RECKLESS 30TH ANNIVERSARY TOUR – U.S. DATES 
All dates, cities and venues below subject to change. 

Sat Apr 11 Houston, TX Cynthia Woods Mitchell Pavilion (on sale Feb. 28) 

Sun Apr 12 Dallas, TX Allen Event Center (on sale Feb. 28) 

Tue Apr 14 Tulsa, OK Hard Rock 

Wed Apr 15 St. Louis, MO Fox Theatre 

Fri Apr 17 Atlanta, GA Verizon Wireless Amphitheatre at Encore Park 

Sat Apr 18 Raleigh, NC Red Hat Amphitheater (on sale Feb. 28) 

   Sat May 16 Las Vegas, NV Mandalay Bay Arena (on sale TBA) 

Mon May 18 Albuquerque, NM Sandia Resort & Casino Amphitheater (on sale TBA) 

Tue May 19 Phoenix, AZ Comerica Theatre (on sale TBA) 

Wed May 20 San Diego, CA Cal Coast Credit Union Open Air Theatre (on sale TBA) 

Fri May 22 Irvine, CA Verizon Wireless Amphitheatre (on sale TBA) 

Sat May 23 San Francisco, CA Shoreline Amphitheatre (on sale TBA) 

   Fri Jun 19 Bethel, NY Bethel Woods Center for the Arts (on sale TBA) 

Sat Jun 20 Gilford, NH Bank of New Hampshire Pavilion at Meadowbrook 

Mon Jun 22 New York, NY Beacon Theatre (on sale TBA) 

Thu Jun 25 Nashville, TN The Woods Amphitheater At Fontanel 

Fri Jun 26 Greenville, SC Charter Spectrum Amphitheatre 

Sat Jun 27 Charleston, SC Family Circle Tennis Center 

   Thu Jul 23 Detroit, MI DTE Energy Music Theatre (on sale TBA) 

Fri Jul 24 Cleveland, OH Hard Rock Rocksino Northfield Park (on sale TBA) 

Sat Jul 25 Chicago, IL FirstMerit Bank Pavilion (on sale TBA) 

Tue Jul 28 Harrington, DE Delaware State Fair 

Wed Jul 29 Boston, MA Blue Hills Bank Pavilion (on sale TBA) 

Thu Jul 30 Holmdel, NJ PNC Bank Arts Center (on sale TBA) 

Sat Aug 1 Uncasville, CT Mohegan Sun Arena (on sale TBA) 
 


